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Thermoflect Heat Reflective Technology is the simple, safe and effective
solution for preventing hypothermia and maintaining normothermia.

Today’s fast-paced surgical environment needs products that work, not products that make work. Thermoflect heat
reflective technology products are simple, safe and effective. They begin working from the moment they are applied to
bank heat and help prevent redistribution temperature drop [RTD]. They use science instead of electricity and are the
most efficient an cost-effective prewarming products available.

Patient Warming Garments

The Thermoflect Total Access Gown is designed to provide maximum access to the surgical patient without compromising
the benefits of patient warming. The unique 360 degree release strip provides quick separation for access to the surgical
site and simple repositioning for transport to PACU. This multi-function gown can be easily configured in the four positions
below as well as a multitude of others to address the specific needs of procedural positioning.

* Full Length for prewarming and recovery

* Open Arm for chest or breast surgery

* Upper Body Blanket for abdominal or lower body procedures LATEX
e Lower Body Blanket for abdominal or upper body procedures FREE
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Product Number
5110-100
5110-150
5110-200
5110-250
5120-350
5140-300
5140-350
5140-400
5140-450
5145-500
5145-5001V
5145-500M
5100-400
5100-700
5170-200
5170-150
5100-250

Adult Cap

Youth Cap

Infant Cap with Stockinette
Neonatal Cap with Stockinette
Thermo-lite Leggings
Jacket, Medium, Silver
Jacket, Medium, Blue
Jacket, Large, Silver

Jacket, Large, Blue
Standard Gown Universal

IV Access Gown X-Large
Total Access Gown X-Large
Blanket, Medium 48x48”
Blanket, Large 48x84”
Transport Cocoon Adult
Transport Cocoon Paediatric
Papoose 5 to 10 Ibs

Description

Box 100
Box 50
Box 100
Box 100
Box 100
Box 25
Box 25
Box 25
Box 25
Box 25
Box 25
Box 25
Box 50
Box 25
Box 10
Box 10
Box 50
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Thermoflect® Patient Care Produc

Product Number Description QTY
5100-200 Blanket, Small 36" x 40” Box 60
5100-400 Blanket, Medium 48" x 48” Box 50
5100-700 Blanket, Large 48" x 84" Box 25
5120-350 Leg Coverings 34” Long Box 50/pr
5200-400 Procedure Pak 400 Medium Blanket, Leg Cover- Box 20
5200-700 Procedure Pak 700, Large Blanket, Adult Cap, Box 24
5105-100 Pulse Oximiter Mitt, Universal Box 50
5300-100 TherMuff™ Bag, Sterile 8.5” x 9” Box 50

Thermoflect® Staff Apparel

Product Number Description ‘ QTY
5140-100 Jacket, Silver Side Out X-Small Box 25
5140-150 Jacket, Blue Side Out X-Small Box 25
5140-200 Jacket, Silver Side Out Small Box 25
5140-250 Jacket, Blue Side Out Small Box 25
5140-300 Jacket, Silver Side Out Medium Box 25
5140-350 Jacket, Blue Side Out Medium Box 25
5140-400 Jacket, Silver Side Out Large Box 25
5140-450 Jacket, Blue Side Out Large Box 25
5140-500 Jacket, Silver Side Out X-Large Box 25
5140-550 Jacket, Blue Side Out X-Large Box 25
5130-200 Vest, Reversible Small Box 25
5130-300 Vest, Reversible Medium Box 25
5130-400 Vest, Reversible Large Box 25
5130-500 Vest, Reversible X-Large Box 25

Thermoflect® Trauma Products

Product Number Description QTY
5170-200 Transport Cocoon™ Adult Packaged Box 10
5170-150 Transport Cocoon™ Pediatric Box 10
5100-250 Papoose 5 to 10 lbs Box 50
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Thermoflect® Adult Patient Apparel and Prewarming Admission Kits

Product Number Description ‘ QTY
5110-100 Bouffant Cap Adult Box 100
5190-600 Standard Gown Small Box 25
5145-500 Standard Gown Universal Box 25
5145-5001V IV Access Gown X-Large Box 25
5145-500M Total Access Gown X-Large Box 25
5115-200 Footies Universal Box 25/pr
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Admission Kit, IV Access Gown, Adult Cap, Patient

SN0 Safety Footwear, Belongings Bags (2) X-Large Eete
5000-820 égg{isli:(;r;tljvigalyx/f;re;es Gown, Adult Cap, Patient Box 25
5000-830 Admission Kit, IV Access Gown, Patient Safety Box 25
5000-840 Admission Kit, IV Access Gown, Adult Cap X-Large Box 25
5000-850 Admission Kit, IV Access Gown, Patient Safety Box 25
5145-500M
Total Access Gown
Thermoflect® Pediatric Patient Apparel
Product Number Description ‘ QTY
5110-250 Cap With Stockinette Comfort Band Neonatal Box 100
5110-200 Cap With Stockinette Comfort Band Infant Box 100
5110-150 Cap, Bouffant Youth Box 50
5180-200 Jacket (2-4) X-Small Box 50
5180-300 Jacket (6-8) Small Box 50
5180-400 Jacket (10-12) Medium Box 50
5180-500 Jacket (14-16) Large Box 50
5185-200 Pants (2-4) X-Small Box 50
5185-300 Pants (6-8) Small Box 50
5185-400 Pants (10-12) Medium Box 50
- 5185-500 Pants (14-16) Large 5 Box 50
5190-200 Pediatric Gown (2-4) Small Box 25
5190-300 Pediatric Gown (6-8) Medium Box 25

5190-500 Pediatric Gown (10-12) Large Box 25




